

Tender No. 6785
Intersection Improvements
PTH 110
In Brandon: Richmond Avenue

				Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Zenith Paving Limited	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	32,500.00	32,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	38,315.00	38,315.00	26,250.00	26,250.00
519	Milling Bituminous Pavement (measured in tonnes)	Other	5500	20.40	112,200.00	24.57	135,135.00
298	Bit Pvmt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	5500	101.05	555,775.00	94.21	518,155.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	550	7.00	3,850.00	10.00	5,500.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	100	68.80	6,880.00	22.39	2,239.00
				Item Price Total			\$692,279.00
					\$749,520.00		